
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris  Classification -  

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano  Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mr. Joshua Austin  Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia  Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org  Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

 

  

BOYS/GIRLS INDOOR TRACK (Allegany) 

 
 
   

     

              

              

                        
                                 DISMISS      BUS      

  DAY            DATE                             CONTEST                                                    TIME         TIME     DEPART  SCORES 

 

              
 

Saturday December 7 @ Houghton – Lim. Events S. #1 10:00 a.m. N/A 8:00 a.m.  

Saturday December 14 @ Houghton – Lim. Events S. #2 9:00 a.m. N/A 6:45 a.m.  

Friday December 20 @ Houghton - CD Divisional 5:30 p.m. N/A 3:15 p.m.  

Saturday January 11 @ Houghton  - AD Divisional 9:00 am N/A 7:00 a.m.  

Saturday January 18 @ Houghton - Varsity Select #1 9:30 am N/A 7:15 a.m.  

Friday January 24 @ Houghton - Varsity Select #2 5:30 p.m. N/A 3:15 p.m.  

Saturday February 1 @ Houghton – 9/10th Grade Champs. 9:30 am N/A 7:15 a.m.  

Saturday February 8 @ Houghton – Team Championships 9:30 am N/A 7:15 a.m.  

Saturday February 15 @ Houghton – Varsity Select #3 9:30 a.m. N/A 7:15 a.m.  

Saturday March 1 @ Houghton – State Qualifier 9:30 a.m. N/A 7:15 a.m.  

Saturday March 8 
@ Ocean Breeze – 

NYSPHSAA/Federation 
TBA N/A TBA  

Olean Coach – Leslie Morey 

Allegany Coach – Mike Wilber 


